•	 1/3” Panasonic 2.2 Megapixel Progressive Scan CMOS
•	 1080p Hybrid HD (TVI/CVI/AHD)
•	 CVBS (960H) Option
•	 3D-DNR (Digital Noise Reduction)
•	 Sens-up
•	 D-WDR (Disabled when in CVBS mode)
•	 OSD Remote (Attached to cable)
•	 25 x 25mm Mini Square
•	 12VDC Operation
•	 NDAA Compliant
ULT-ALLMIFP37: 2 Megapixel Miniature 3.7 Flat Pinhole
ULT-ALLMIFP43: 2 Megapixel Miniature 4.3 Flat Pinhole
ULT-ALLMIP28: 2 Megapixel Miniature 2.8mm Conical Pinhole
ULT-ALLMIP43: 2 Megapixel Miniature 4.3mm Conical Pinhole
ULT-ALLMIB21: 2 Megapixel Miniature 2.1mm Board Lens
ULT-ALLMIB28: 2 Megapixel Miniature 2.8mm Board Lens
ULT-ALLMIB36: 2 Megapixel Miniature 3.6mm Board Lens
ULT-ALLMIB42: 2 Megapixel Miniature, 4.2mm Board Lens
ULT-ALLMIP37: 2 Megapixel Miniature 3.7 Pinhole
Camera
 Image Device  1/3” type Panasonic MOS
 Scanning System  Progressive Scan
 Total Pixels  1956(H) x1266(V) : 2.48Mega pixel